Spielplan

]

Spielplan Saison 2016/17 — Kreisliga
Hinrunde

Termin Uhrzeit Heim

Gast

10.09.16 15.30 Sport-Club ltzehoe

17.09.16 15.00 Sport-Club ltzehoe

17.09.16 17.00 SV Hemmingstedt

17.09.16 15.30 Sport-Club ltzehoe

18.09.16 15.30 TSV Kremperheide

24.09.16 15.00 SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe
24.09.16 16.00 Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
24.09.16 15.00 Elmshorner BC

25.09.16 10.00 Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf
01.10.16 16.00 Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
01.10.16 17.00 SV Hemmingstedt

05.11.16 15.00 Sport-Club ltzehoe

05.11.16 15.00 Elmshorner BC

05.11.16 15.30 Sport-Club ltzehoe

06.11.16 10.00 Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf
12.11.16 16.00 Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
12.11.16 17.00 SV Hemmingstedt

13.11.16 10.00 SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe
19.11.16 15.00 Sport-Club ltzehoe

19.11.16 15.30 Sport-Club ltzehoe

20.11.16 15.30 TSV Kremperheide

20.11.16 10.00 Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf
26.11.16 15.00 SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe
26.11.16 15.00 Elmshorner BC

27.11.16 15.30 TSV Kremperheide

03.12.16 16.00 Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
03.12.16 17.00 SV Hemmingstedt

04.12.16 15.30 TSV Kremperheide
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Sport-Club ltzehoe

Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864

SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe
Elmshorner BC

TSV Kremperheide
Sport-Club ltzehoe

Sport-Club ltzehoe

SV Hemmingstedt

TSV Kremperheide
Elmshorner BC

TSV Kremperheide
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf
SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe
Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf
Sport-Club ltzehoe
Elmshorner BC

Barmstedter MTV v. 1864

SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe
SV Hemmingstedt

Elmshorner BC

SV Hemmingstedt

Sport-Club ltzehoe

Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf
SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe
Sport-Club ltzehoe

Sport-Club ltzehoe




Spielplan Saison 2016/17 — Kreisliga
Riickrunde

Hin-/Rickrunde

10.12.16
18.12.16
14.01.17
14.01.17
15.01.17
29.01.17
04.02.17
05.02.17
11.02.17
11.02.17
11.02.17
12.02.17
18.02.17
18.02.17
19.02.17
04.03.17
04.03.17
04.03.17
05.03.17
11.03.17
11.03.17
11.03.17
18.03.17
19.03.17
19.03.17
19.03.17
25.03.17
26.03.17

15.30
15.30
15.00
15.00
10.00
15.30
17.00
10.00
15.30
15.00
16.00
10.00
15.00
16.00
10.00
15.00
15.30
17.00
10.00
16.00
15.00
17.00
15.00
10.00
15.30
10.00
15.00
10.00
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Sport-Club ltzehoe

TSV Kremperheide
Elmshorner BC

Sport-Club ltzehoe

Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf
TSV Kremperheide

SV Hemmingstedt

SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe
Sport-Club ltzehoe

Sport-Club ltzehoe
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864

SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe
Sport-Club ltzehoe
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864

SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe
Sport-Club ltzehoe

Sport-Club ltzehoe

SV Hemmingstedt

Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
Elmshorner BC

SV Hemmingstedt

Elmshorner BC

SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe
TSV Kremperheide

Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf
Elmshorner BC

Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf

- Sport-Club ltzehoe

- SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe

- TSV Kremperheide

- SV Hemmingstedt

- Barmstedter MTV v. 1864

- Barmstedter MTV v. 1864

- Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf
- Sport-Club Itzehoe

- TSV Kremperheide

- Elmshorner BC

- SV Hemmingstedt

- Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf
- SV Hemmingstedt

- Elmshorner BC

- Sport-Club ltzehoe

- Elmshorner BC

- Barmstedter MTV v. 1864

- SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe

- TSV Kremperheide

- Sport-Club ltzehoe

- Vineta v. 1920 Schacht-Audorf
- TSV Kremperheide

- SV Hemmingstedt

- Barmstedter MTV v. 1864

- Sport-Club ltzehoe

- Sport-Club Itzehoe

- SG Hohenlockstedt/Nordoe

- Sport-Club ltzehoe




